Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Andrews - (983624) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.31
2:11.10
2:11.53
2:14.20
2:20.88
2:23.51
2:24.63
2:33.58
2:33.65
2:36.49
3:14.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.88
2:14.20
2:09.31
2:11.53
2:11.10
2:23.51
2:24.63
2:33.58
2:33.65
2:36.49
3:14.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
435
431
405
350
331
324
270
270
256
133

WA Pts

350
405
453
431
435
331
324
270
270
256
133

Round

Round

F
F

Date

071117
09/01/16
08/11/16
02/10/18
20/09/19
06/02/15
19/10/14
05/01/14
28/10/13
11/10/13
12/10/12

Date

20/09/19
02/10/18
07/11117
08/11/16
09/01/16
06/02/15
19/10/14
05/01/14
28/10/13
11/10/13
12/10/12

Meet

Brighton Club Championships 2017
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Brighton Club Championships 2016
Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier
Brighton Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014
Sussex Development Galas

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Club Championships 2017
Brighton Club Championships 2016
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier
Brighton Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014
Sussex Development Galas

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Venue

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Roedean School
Roedean school
Brighton
Brighton
Feltham
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Roedean school
Roedean School
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Feltham
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



