Stanley Andrews - (983624) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.31	453	F	07/11/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:11.10	435	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:11.53	431	F	08/11/16	Brighton Club Championships 2016	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:14.20	405	F	02/10/18	Brighton Club Championships	Roedean School	CO B and H	4
2:20.88	350	F	20/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Roedean school	CO B and H	4
2:23.51	331	F	06/02/15	Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:24.63	324	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:33.58	270	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	CO B and H	3
2:33.65	270	F	28/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:36.49	256	F	11/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
3:14.63	133	F	12/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.88	350	F	20/09/19	Brighton Club Championships	Roedean school	CO B and H	4
2:14.20	405	F	02/10/18	Brighton Club Championships	Roedean School	CO B and H	4
2:09.31	453	F	07/11/17	Brighton Club Championships 2017	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:11.53	431	F	08/11/16	Brighton Club Championships 2016	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:11.10	435	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:23.51	331	F	06/02/15	Brighton Last Chance County Qualifier	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:24.63	324	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:33.58	270	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	CO B and H	3
2:33.65	270	F	28/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:36.49	256	F	11/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
3:14.63	133	F	12/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4